Product Dimension:
(W x D x H) (in): 30” x 27” x 34”To 36”
Range Legs are adjustable by up to 2"
Weight: 150 lbs
FFSGS6228-30S GAS RANGE
FORNO ALTA QUALITA 30" PRO-STYLE GAS 4
BURNER   49,500 BTU  430 STAINLESS STEEL
Gas Oven Specifications:  Oven Capacity: 4.62cu. ft
Power: Broil Top 10,500 BTU
Bottom 15,000 BTU
Auto Ignition System
120 Volt 60 Hz
Features:
• Stainless Steel 430:
Control Panel
Oven Door
Bottom Front Panel
• Black Enamel cook top
• Side Panel Black Color
• Cast Iron Grill CTM style
• Metal Knob & Base CTM style
• Handle Pro-Style
• Oven Door Glass 3 Layers
• Black Enameled Oven Interior
• 1 Halogen Oven Lights
• 2 Electroplated Racks (4mm & 7mm)
• Thermostat
• Safety Valves
• Mechanical Thermometer
• Steam Clean Function
• Adjustable Stainless Steel Legs ( from 34” to 36”)
• Fuel Type: Natural Gas
• Automatic Ignition
• 4 Burner
• Front Left Burner BTU: 9,000 (Chinese Burner)
• Front Right Burner BTU: 18,000 (Double enter gas
Original Sabaf Burner)
• Rear Left Burner BTU: 5,000 (Chinese Burner)
• Rear Right Burner BTU: 9,000 (Chinese Burner)